INDER@Y BK SOMMER 2022

1 Enge

2 Daling

3 Hansen

4 Grgnnesby
5 Hoff

6 Daling

7 Grgnnesby
8 Grgnnesby
9 Grgnnesby
10 Kjgnngy
11 Nymoen
12 Midjo

13 Utvik

14 Enoksen
15 Bratberg
16 Monsen
17 Ukkelberg
18 Dolmseth
19 Dahl
20 Daling
21 Ukkelberg
22 Johansen
23 Aal
24 Daling
25 Aune
26 Hansen
27 Roel
28 Vagan
29 Hesselroth
30 Hjulstad
31 Staberg
32 Thorsby
33 Berg

Geir
Tormod
Rudolf
Astrid
Torbjgrn
Torgeir
Ilvar
Arvid
Even
Arild
Arnstein
Ragnar
Kjell
Helge
Kenneth
Arnfinn
Olav
Asmund
Pal
Knut
Vegar
Vidar
Einar
Arnstein
Stig Morten
Dagfinn
Morten
Lars
Hanne
Eva
Hakon
Nina
Bjorn

326,32
314,07
312,42
310,14
310,06
308,89
307,63
305,62
305,14
304,95
300,41
298,81
289,66
278,50
277,88
277,74
276,86
276,78
276,20
269,93
268,43
266,45
266,01
265,56
262,82
260,86
258,15
255,98
251,92
247,59
241,11
240,26
222,48



